
ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BUS #1

8:15 am 1596 WOLCOTT RD
8:16 am 1624 WOLCOTT RD
8:20 am 4 CHARLES ST
8:20 am 19 CHARLES ST
8:21 am 2 FARRELL ST
8:21 am 33 NORTH ST
8:22 am 63 NORTH ST
8:26 am 1362 SPINDLE HILL RD
8:26 am SPINDLE HILL RD & CEDAR POINT RD
8:28 am 115 KILMARTIN RD
8:30 am 26 CEDAR AVE
8:30 am 48 CEDAR AVE
8:30 am 81 CEDAR AVENUE
8:34 am CANCELLARO DR & JOSEPH AVE
8:34 am 72 CANCELLARO DRIVE
8:36 am CANCELLARO DR & ROCCO DR
8:36 am 37 CANCELLARO DRIVE
8:36 am 31 CANCELLARO DRIVE
8:37 am 1233 SPINDLE HILL RD
8:37 am 1211 SPINDLE HILL ROAD
8:37 am 21/22 WIHBEY DR
8:41 am SPINDLE HILL RD & LAKEVIEW DR
8:42 am 1623 WOLCOTT RD
8:42 am 1495 WOLCOTT RD

BUS #3

8:13 am 227 CENTER ST
8:14 am 489 CENTER ST
8:15 am 828 WOODTICK ROAD
8:16 am 757 WOODTICK ROAD
8:17 am 20/21 MARGARET TERRACE
8:18 am 13 MARGARET TERRACE
8:19 am 9 MARGARET TERR
8:19 am 78 RANSOM HALL ROAD
8:20 am 157 RANSOM HALL ROAD
8:20 am 175 RANSOM HALL ROAD
8:21 am 48 COUNTY ROAD
8:21 am 21 COUNTY RD
8:22 am 917 WOODTICK RD
8:24 am 1028 WOODTICK RD
8:24 am 1038 WOODTICK RD
8:25 am 14 LINDSEY DR
8:27 am 26/32 LINDSLEY DRIVE
8:30 am 45 LINDSLEY DR
8:34 am 1212/1215 WOODTICK RD
8:36 am 1251 WOODTICK ROAD
8:38 am WOODTICK RD & BEECHER RD
8:39 am 1265 WOODTICK ROAD
8:40 am WOODTICK RD & WILSON RD
8:42 am WOODTICK RD & PETRIE RD

BUS #8

7:53 am 155 BOUND LINE RD
7:54 am 23 COLE DR



7:56 am HARRISON DR & COLE RD
7:56 am 67 COE RD
7:58 am 90 COE RD
7:58 am 266 CENTER STREET
8:05 am 215 CATERING
8:05 am 195 CATERING ROAD
8:07 am 187 CATERING ROAD
8:08 am 177 CATERING ROAD
8:12 am CATERING RD & OLD FARM RD
8:12 am 120 CATERING RD
8:13 am 33 CATERING RD
8:14 am 13 CATERING ROAD
8:19 am 1018 WOLCOTT ROAD
8:22 am 1090 WOLCOTT RD
8:26 am 1334 WOLCOTT RD
8:28 am 1368 WOLCOTT RD
8:30 am 1382 WOLCOTT RD
8:33 am 1414 WOLCOTT ROAD
8:38 am 1241 WOLCOTT RD
8:40 am 1161 WOLCOTT RD
8:41 am WOLCOTT RD & BOUNDLINE RD
8:43 am 1027 WOLCOTT ROAD
8:43 am 545 BOUND LINE RD - CHILDREN'S VILLAGE

BUS #9

8:18 am 393 BOUNDLINE RD
8:19 am 33 ORCHARD LN
8:20 am 44 SIMON DR
8:22 am 2 SIMON DR
8:24 am 582 BOUND LINE ROAD
8:25 am 2 BILBY DR
8:25 am 628 BOUNDLINE RD
8:26 am 642 BOUNDLINE RD
8:26 am 648 BOUNDLINE RD
8:27 am CHARLES DR & JANET AVE
8:28 am 13 RICHARD AVENUE
8:28 am 79 RICHARD AVE
8:28 am 46 AUGUST AVE
8:29 am 38 LORENZ DRIVE
8:31 am 103 KALKO DR.
8:33 am 8 SHORT AVENUE
8:33 am 102 / 73 DEER RUN DR
8:34 am DEER RUN DR & LINDA DR
8:35 am 41 SADDLE RD
8:38 am 1556 WOODTICK RD
8:39 am WOODTICK RD & PAUL ST

BUS #10

8:02 am 26 WINTERBROOK ROAD
8:03 am 32 WINTERBROOK RD
8:05 am 35/39 WINTERBROOK ROAD
8:07 am 57 WINTERBROOK ROAD
8:08 am 66 WINTERBROOK ROAD
8:09 am 36 CRYSTAL BROOK RD
8:10 am 22/23 CRYSTAL BROOK ROAD
8:11 am 85 IDLEWOOD RD
8:18 am 73 IDLEWOOD RD



8:20 am 60 LONG SWAMP RD
8:23 am 33 PORTER ROAD
8:25 am 26 HUNTERS RDG
8:29 am 245 LONG SWAMP RD
8:32 am 15 MICHAEL TERRACE
8:34 am 6 CARRIAGE HILL DR
8:37 am 2 CARRIAGE HILL DR
8:38 am 203 LONG SWAMP ROAD
8:40 am 93 LONG SWAMP RD
8:41 am 14 LONG SWAMP RD
8:42 am 20 CLARK ST
8:43 am 21 STANLEY ST
8:43 am CLARK ST & STANLEY ST
8:44 am 49 CLARK STREET
8:44 am 1500 WOODTICK ROAD

BUS #204

8:07 am 5/7 UPSON ROAD
8:07 am 12 BORGHESI CT
8:07 am 38 BORGHESI COURT
8:07 am 85 BORGHESI CT
8:09 am 1003 WOODTICK RD
8:21 am 33 AVERYLL AVENUE
8:21 am 38 AVERYLL AVE
8:21 am 46 AVERYLL AVE
8:22 am 62 AVERYLL AVE
8:26 am 61 CATHERINE DR
8:26 am 6 MIDEANA COURT
8:26 am 1 MIDEANA CT
8:27 am 62 BARCLARE LN
8:28 am 56 CATHERINE DR
8:42 am 15 JOSEPH PL


